117 Jackson Road • Berlin, NJ 08009, USA • p: 856.626.1550 • f: 856.626.1551 • ariescs@ariesfilterworks.com • ariesfilterworks.com
LABORATORY • COMMERCIAL • RESIDENTIAL
PHOENIX
ULTRA HIGH-PURITY WATER SYSTEM
KEY FEATURES
• 2.5 LPM* OF 18 MEGOHM TYPE 1 REAGENT WATER ON DEMAND
• LARGE CAPACITY CARTRIDGES PROVIDE LOW OPERATING COSTS
• USER FRIENDLY INTERFACE AND REAL TIME MONITORING

 HPA-016 Phoenix UV Bulb 254/185nm TOC Destruct
 HPA-017 Sanitization Kit (includes cartridges, test strips, and gloves)
ORDERING INFORMATION
The Phoenix System is designed to be versatile to meet stringent analytical requirements while saving valu-
able bench space. Systems can be configured to meet specific needs using the ordering guide below.
Example:
PHX-AD-S-1 Phoenix - System Configuration - Dispense Configuration - Voltage
PHX-AD-S-1 System Configuration Technology
 AD = Academy Base Configuration
 CT = Citation includes UV Oxidation
 BC = Biochem includes Ultrafiltration
 GN = Genome includes UV and Ultrafiltration
PHX-AD-S-1 Standard or Remote Dispense Configuration
 S = Standard Configuration (Counter Top Mounting)
 R = Remote Dispensing (Maximum 6’-10’ from base unit)
PHX-AD-S-1 System Voltage:
 1 = 120V 60Hz
 2 = 220V 50Hz
 Conditioning Cartridge, Polishing Cartridge, and Final Filters are ordered separately.
Refer to Options & Accessories section below for ordering details.
PHX AD S 1- - -
Phoenix
(PHX)
Academy Base
(Configuration)
Standard
(Mounting)
120V 60Hz
(Voltage)- - -
† Options must be preordered for factory installation